
R
.S

.V
.P

. 
0

4
.

0
2

.
2

0
1

6

Jessica’s
Birthday Cinema Champarty
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BIRTHDAY CINEMA  
CHAMPARTY

Jessica’s

Please join us for an evening of classic cinema, 
birthday shenanigans, and champagne. 

The doors open at 6:00—arrive early for the 
best seats and snacks. 

Aviator shades are encouraged—bring your need 
for speed and I’ll see you in the danger zone.

 R.S.V.P. to 801.403.9791 by March, 23 
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165 S Rio Grande St, Salt 
Lake City, UT 84101

Gateway  
Cinema 
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